
Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0008732
International Event Company
9744 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 301
Beverly Hills, CA  90212

05/29/2026 09:00 AM | Install 
05/31/2026 09:00 AM | Strike

PO: 
Shipping Address: 
Hotel Bel Air
Â 701 Stone Canyon Road
Â Los Angeles , CA  Â 

Invoice Date: 
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total

Chandelier options

Chandeliers - Versailles - 2 Tears Basket  Small 
44"W x 47"H - 70 Lb - 1,025 watts

11 $950.00 T $10,450.00

Chandeliers - Versailles- 3 Tear Basket  Small 
44"W x 53"H - Weight 80 Lb - 950 watts

11 $950.00 T $10,450.00

Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 40"
40"W X 45"H - 48lb - 450 Watts

11 $950.00 T $10,450.00

Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 2 Tier A
23"W x 31"H - 18lb - 300 Watts

6 $400.00 T $2,400.00

Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 2 Tier B
33"W x 38"H - 25lb - 350 Watts

3 $400.00 T $1,200.00

Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 2 Tier C
34"W x 37"h - 23Lb - 300 Watts

6 $400.00 T $2,400.00

Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 2 Tier D
35"W X 30"H - 38lb - 350 Watts

3 $400.00 T $1,200.00

Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 3 Tier 
34"W x 47"H - 35LB - 425 Watts

5 $500.00 T $2,500.00

Total Chandelier options $41,050.00

Reception - Lawn

Chandeliers - Versailles - 3 Tears Basket Medium
53"W x 63"H  - Weight 106 Lb - 1,175 Watts

10 $1,500.00 T $15,000.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Panels - Hedge Panel 4'x10'
tbd placement if we need backing or freestanding, these are single 
sided unless otherwise requested
4'X10'H

24 $350.00 T $8,400.00

Green Lycra to Cover back of hedges
100' x 10'H

1 $500.00 T $500.00

Sofas - Channeled Green Velvet 3pc Sectional
Seat: 24 1/2'' W x 12'' H ; 33H (total)

4 $600.00 T $2,400.00

Custom Made Dining Table 60" square
paint color TBD

4 $1,200.00 T $4,800.00

Garden Bar - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - White Lattice 
12'
12W x 2'5"L x 3'5"H 

1 $850.00 T $850.00

Barbacks - Metal Arched - Multicolor 
painted white
33"W x 12"d x 6'H - Custom Color Upon Request - Riser available

2 $350.00 T $700.00

Total Reception - Lawn $32,650.00

After Party - Ballroom

Stock Perimeter Draping 
fabric / color TBD, pipe & base, sandbags, large pullback for stage 
front, stage draping included, double sided pullbacks for entrances 
and bathrooms

1 $7,500.00 T $7,500.00

Valance In Stock 
TBD

1 $1,200.00 T $1,200.00

Total After Party - Ballroom $8,700.00

Brunch

Market 10' square umbrellas 
*see color reference*

14 $500.00 T $7,000.00

Garden Props - Umbrella Stand - Multicolor
21.7"Dia. x 13.5"H, 44 lbs.

14 $0.00 T $0.00

Total Brunch $7,000.00

Services

Manager Fees: Production, revisions, on site 
management, etc

1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Install 6 $650.00 $3,900.00

Strike 6 $550.00 $3,300.00

Touchups 2 $350.00 $700.00

Trucking - 24' Box Truck 3 $500.00 T $1,500.00

Presentation Fees 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products: $89,400.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $13,900.00

Wear & Tear (4.00%): $3,576.00
Packing (2.00%): $1,788.00

Taxes : $8,862.75
Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $117,526.75
Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $117,526.75
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